AT



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.		
C. L. Matthews & Wife	OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPART	MENT
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR	
2659 Chesterfield Ave., Huntington, W.	P. O. Box 4168, Charleston	+, W. Va.
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
	December 7,	59
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	PROPOSED LOCATION) //
ADDRESS	Butler	District
Same	Wayne	County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	38°	County
	Well No. 2 (Serial No. 1077) 92°	30 6.907.57
ADDRESS	Lawrence Huff	T.
GENTLEMEN:	110 acres	_Farm
The undersigned well operator is entitled to dr		and for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (er as the ease n		
7051:	y Lawrence Huff & Wife	
		, to
Owens-Illinois Glass Co. & Libbey-Owens-Fo	order on the 231	d_day
of April, 1954 , in	the office of the County Clerk for said Cou	inty in
Book 44 , page 435 . The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent of the little before the the		
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well of and County above named, determined by survey and colland marks. The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which sa aries of the same, who have mapped their workings a coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as	believes there are no coal operators operating id well is located, or within 500 feet of the and filed their maps as required by law except	g beds
The above named coal operators or coal owners (i desire to make to such proposed location, or which they the drilling of a well at said proposed location will caus coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Departs a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Dethat forms for use in making such objections will be fron request and that all such objections must set forth as grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the moved to overcome same.	f any) are notified that any objections the r are required to make by Section 3 of said Comments are a dangerous condition in or about their resement of Mines within ten* days from the recepartment. Said coal operators are further purnished to them by the Department of Mines produced to the said coal operators are further purnished to them by the Department of Mines produced to the said coal operators.	Code, if spective seipt of notified comptly
(The next paragraph is to be completed only i		
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were r	com o	
named coal operators or coal owners at their above sh or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of t West Virginia.	dayhis copy to the Department of Mines at Cha	before, rleston,
Very tr	uly yours,	
	OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMEN	T
678910773	WELL OPERATOR	
Address	P. O. Box 4168	
DEC 1959 Address of	Chowlest on I	
Well Operator	Charleston 4,	2 5/20 23
RECEIVIRGINIA WEST VIRGINIA	West Virginia	.0,2020
WEST VINUES DEPT. OF MINES	STATE	
*Section 3 If no such objections he filed or he f	ound by the department of mineral in the	eriod of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the depo- ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling pe- have been made by the coal operators to the location, or f approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to dr	ermit reciting the filing of such plat, that no ob	depart-

roceed to drill at said location.

WAY-1247

PERMIT NUMBER

TRIPIN TRAVE OF TAKE

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To The Department or Mades
J. L. Hatelers & Wiles
2659 Chesterfield Ave., Huntington, W.
Centre such
name and passenament and an analysis of the second analysis of the second analysis of the second and an analysis of the second
dapto:
Ovons-Illinois Clade Co. & Liceo,-Owend-D
ai, i April, Liph
Rock ist, page 135
The ancloses plat was prepared by a compatent to be direction and read provide maders and one and of and of antiver and in land makes. Indicate some wanted decement of antiver and in land makes.
The above tunned cost operators or each owners of incident to make to such proposed location or which they desire to make to such proposed location will cause the definition of a veil at each proposed location will cause cost mines, must be received by, or filed with else threat a copy of this reduce and accompanyon, plan to wait to the trail to making such objections will be for request and that all such adjections nuts set to the accidentes on which such objections are based and indicate the moved to overcome same.
Copies of fide notice and the tendered plat were a
eenthA.
08/25/2023
06/25/2025

Section if the same references be find or be tound by the department of mines, within seld period of ten days from the remain of said wolfae each pine by the department of mines, he said proposed location, the acceptance and farthwith facus to the well essential earlies and acceptance to the well essential to the sold make its the sold contacts to the location of count intested by the department, and that the square attention will be personal to preced to dill at aid facilities.

PERSON PROPERTY

À10

OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT

5793 MACCORKLE AVENUE

P. O. BOX 4158

CHARLESTON 4, WEST VIRGINIA



December 7, 1959

W. Va. Department of Mines Oil & Gas Division Charleston, West Virginia

Gentlemen:

We are submitting an application for a permit to drill well No. 2 on our Lawrence Huff tract situated in Butler District, Wayne County, West Virginia. Attached to the application is a plat showing the proposed location of said well.

Yours very truly,

OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT

By T. S. Flournoy, Chief Engineer

TSF/ed Enclosures

cc: Mr. C. L. Matthews



OWENS, LIBBEY-OWENS GAS DEPARTMENT

5793 MACCORRIG AVENUE

CHARLESTON 4. WEST VIRGINIA



Vecenicar , 1959

W. Va. Department of Mines Oil & One Livision Charleston, Nect Virginis.

inomoline!

We are submitting an appliantion for a pendit to drill well work our lawrence Huff brack satuated in Lucion debricat Mayne Journey, West Virginia. Attached to the application is a plut slowing sie proposed location of said well.

.vir J Trov crucy

THE MARKET DAY OF THE LITTER THE PROPERTY

TST/ed

ees Pr. U. L. Hawkhewe

December 18, 1959 Owens, Libby-Owens Gas Department P. O. Box 4168 Charleston, West Virginia Att: Mr. A. H. Smith Dear Sirs: Enclosed is Permit WAY-12h7 for drilling Well No. 2 - S-1077 on Lawrence Huff Farm, Butler District, Wayne County. Very truly yours,

Crawford L. Wilson, Director DEPARTMENT OF MINES

> Assistant Director OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG/m encl: ce Mr. James W. Pack, Inspector

> Mr. R. C. Tucker, Assistant State Geologist

Sand

Sand

Dark

Light

Med.

Med.



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA GOVE TO TO TO TO THE TOTAL THE TO

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 14

Louisa Quadrangle

WELL BECORD

Permit No	Way-1247		WELL	RECORE) dinte-in th	Oil or (Gas Well Gas
Address P.O.	Box 4168,	-Owens Gas De Charleston 1	4, W. Va.	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Location (waters	s)			Size	Test of Har	staller 3	Kind of Packer
		1077)County		13	766 6 0 11		Parmaco Comb. W&A
		_Address		10	499*5"	499'5"	Size of
		laude & Madg		7	1685'	1.685 1	Depth set 2069
Drilling commenced 1-5-60 Drilling completed 2-22-60 Date Shot 2-27-60 With 100# DuPont Gelatin; 1500# Tro,jan Powder			3_\frac{1}{2} 2 Liners Used	S-51-40	2150'8"	Perf. top 2131 Perf. bottom 2152 Perf. top	
Open Flow	/10ths Water/10ths Merc.	in	Inch	CASING CEM		SIZE	Perf. bottom
Volume Rock Pressure Oil	360	lbs	147 M Cu. Ft. 48 hrs. bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERED) AT 110	FEET 48 INCHES
Fresh water		feet 46	feet feet	94EM	r_36INC		FEETINCHES
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Clay Clay Sand Slate Sand Slate	Red Grey Grey Grey Light Dark	Soft Soft Soft Soft Soft Soft	0 2 12 16 44 100	2 12 16 44 100 110	SIM SIGI +	C:00 15: X	NET CE
Coal .	Black	Soft	110	114			

Salt water		feet	feet	FI	EETINCHI	ESFEE	TINCHES
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Clay	Red	Soft	- 0	2	SIM SISI +	CANA IN SISI	GB
Clay	Grey	Soft	2	12			
Sand	Grey	Soft	120	16			
Slate	Grey	Soft	16	- 44	and the second second		
Sand Joy	Light	Soft	2440	100			
Slate	Dark	Soft	100	110			
Coal gran	Black	Soft	110	114			
Slate	Dark	Soft	114	129	Installe	T L. CEST ES	sous no spor
Sand, Bro.	Grey	Soft	129	134	5-73-60	4 104 177 77	44 OF 32 34 4
Slate	Dark	Soft	134	154	Maker Jeacy	doo, of Inc	
Red Rock	Red	Soft	154	174	SIM 1000 -	esco in incli	
Sand	Light	Soft	174	214	1000	1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Slate	Light	Soft	214	223			
Slate	Grey	Soft	223	243			All of
Sand, Bro.	each		243	276			
Sand, Bro.	Grey	Med.	276	326	Water at 28	. 1 BPH	
Sand	White	Soft	326	348			
Sand	Grey	Hard	348	360			
Sand	Grey	Med.	360	413		6	A PROMISE
Coals	Black	Soft	413	416	The state of the s	2.0	1 (A) (A)
Sand	Light	Med.	416	460			010
Slate	Dark	Soft	460	464	Water at 460), 5½ BPH	
Sand	Grey	Hard	464	479		, , 2	Charles and Charles
Sand	Light	Med.	479	497			
Slate	Dark	Soft	497	500			
Sand, Bro.	Grey	Soft	500	502	Installed 8-	5/8" casing	at 502' on sh
Sand, Bro.	Dark	Soft	502	657	E-3-60		
Sl. & Shls.		Soft	657	767	GRATES TO T	(50,9224.05	
Sand, Bro.	Dark	Soft	767	818		08/	25/2023
Slate	Dark	Soft	818	843		001	2020
Salt Sand	Light	Med.	843	896	100	1990	A PARTIE
Sand	Light	Soft	896	921	1-00	THE P	THE COOLS
Slate	Light	Soft	921	941	1,20 01	RECEIVEE WEST VIRGINI	angeor tools
Sand	Light	Med.	941	964	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN	REST VIRGINE	S
-	TTT-Pre o	riou.	712	704	9	Mrs UE WILL	.0

1000

1137

964

1000

B-2							
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Top 14	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Sand	Dark	Hard	1137	1210			
Slate	Dark	Soft	1210	1214			
Sand	Dark	Hard	1214	1254			
Send	Light	-Bort	986	esi	1-20,21,22,	23-60 Fishi	ng for tools
Bolt Cand	Light	Med.	843	896		27,28-60 Fi	shing for tools
Slate	Darie	Soft.	818	913	1-29-60	7" +- **	ach tools and
Send, Dro.	Derk	8026	767	818	assist in f		ash tools and
el. a mia	Denie	Sort	657	707	2-3-60	remrife.	
Send, Bro.	27.0	0.105	205	DOS.	Pulled 7"	csg. Rigge	d up tools.
Sand	Light	Med.	1254	1260			-
Slate	Dark	Soft	1260	1276			
Sand	Dark	Med.	1276	1280			MICHAEL MANAGEMENT
Sand	Dark	Hard	1280	1308	Water at 40	o' 25 BEH	
Slate	Dark	Soft	1308	1312			
Little Lime	Dark	Hard	1312	1339			
Big Lime	White	Soft	1339	1343			and all the second
Big Lime	White	Hard	1343	1499			140,468
Big Injun	Grey	Med.	1499	1520			
Big Injun	Grey	Hard	1520	1542	Water at 23	J. L. DPH	number of the second
Big Injun	Grey	Med.	1542	1595			Annual control of the
Big Injun	Dark	Med.	1595 1630	1651			
Big Injun	Grey	Med.	1651	1667			
Big Injun	Grey	Med.	1667	1680	STM 1680 =	Sand IM 1677	
Big Injun Shells	Dark	Hard	1680	1692		400' at 168	
Dand, Bro.	Grey	TOTA		134	2-15-60	100 00 200	
Slate	Darie	502.0	150	3750A	Installe	d 7" csg. at	1685 on shoe
Sl. & Shls.	Dark	Soft	1692	1732			
Slate	Dark	Soft	1732	2060			
Pkr. Shells	Dark	Hard	2060	2069		1	
Slate	Dark	Soft	2069	2070			
Shells	Dark	Hard	2070	2076			1 to
Slate	White	Soft	2076	2091	GT11 07 07	2 714 070	
Coffee Shale		Soft	2091	2121		Sand IM 2121	
Berea Grit	Grey	Med.	2121	2130 2145	Gas 2125,	169	MCF
Shells Slate	Dark Light	Hard Soft	2130 2145	2150	STM 2150 -	Sand IM 2150	
State	TIRITO	DOI C	214)	21)0	DIA CIO	Scarce 131 may	TACHER!
Presidential	500		tal Depth	2150	200		TT TOKOHER
111	UOV		bols, ist 24 hrs.	100 W.	2-23-60	2.00	WILLIAM CO.
			The state of the s	CCAL WAS			DuPont Gelatir
Rook Presented 1.	300		100			2131 (1:48	
Voirme,	Berea.		THE R P		Test BS:		MCF
	Tothis Marc		1000	CASING CE			0
citen Plan	Stothe Water	52 ·	Inch	\ \ \		out tamp at	
MINI TOOK DO	Four Gelet	THE TROOP IS	to len Lorcol			. 167	MCF
Dale Short S. S.	-00tran	5353	0-31	Linera Used	2-26-60	152	MOTE
Brillian orali 181	100	0101	02.03	5	2-27-60	5. 172	Personn
The most consistence	310	-00		9.5		rea 2nd time	with 1500#
2059 Cherican		Cadress Tribition	Ageon, W. Va	1910		2121 - 2131	
Ameral matters.				E 80.4 %	Test BS:	137	MCF
And Anna Control of the Control of t	C.		P. P. E. E. H. C. C.	- 2000 A	Test 15 Mi	n. AS: 75	MCF
1		A 0.31.690		34 5/8"	2-28-60	waa.a. 39	x 7 x 16
The suctage of tr		Con PA Control		10		out tamp at	
Dist. 104 . But 33	ci.	County, Line	WE'MR	7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			MCF COMP .
MADE TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY.	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH	TO(1)	De Colon		3-3-60	D.	menta ofner, trans

Berea 147 MCF

Shut-in in 3½" Tbg. at 3:14 P.M.

Date March 15 , 19 60

APPROVED Owens, Libbey-Owens Gas Department, Owner

By A. H. Smith, Mgr. (Title) Land, Engr., & Geo

Final Open Flow

Test 6 hrs. A.1.0. 23 3-3-60 Test 9 Hrs. 177 MCF 3-4-60 Installed 3½" tbg. at 2152' with Parmaco Comb. W & A Packer

1.0 API well number: (If not available, leave blank. 14 digits.)	47-099-1247					
 Type of determination being sought: (Use the codes found on the front of this form.) 	Sec	NA Category Code				
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion location: (Only needed if sections 103 or 107 in 2.0 above.)		_	NA .	feet		
4.0 Name, address and code number of applicant: (35 letters per line maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Industrian P. O. Box Street Charlesto	j 25325 tate Zip Code	009283 Seller Code			
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) or (b).] (a) For onshore wells (35 letters maximum for field name.)	NA Field Name Wayne County			WV State		
(b) For OCS wells:		Date of Lea		NA Block Number NA OCS Lease Number		
(c) Name and identification number of this well: (35 letters and digits maximum.)	Lawrence Huff 2-1077					
(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name of the reservoir: (35 letters maximum.)	NA					
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the purchaser: (35 letters and digits maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	See Addendum "A" Houdaille Industries, Inc. N/Availa Name Buyer Code					
(b) Date of the contract:			1,2,2,6,7 Mo. Day	7 ₃ Yr.		
(c) Estimated annual production:				8MMcf.		
		se Price 1BTU)	(b) Tax	(c) All Other Prices [Indicate (+) or (-).]	(d) Total of (a), (b) and (c)	
7.0 Contract price: See Addendum "A" (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)	1.2	2 8 3	0 0 5 1	0.003	1 3 3 6	
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)	2.2	2 4 3	0.302	0.0	2.545	
9.0 Person responsible for this application: Agency/Use Only Date Received by Juris. Agency Date Received by FERC	William C. Charlton Division Counse: Name Title Signature 02/28/79 Date Application is Completed Phone Number					

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Date	02/28	19 79
Operator's Well No.	2-1077	
API Well No. 47 State	099 -	1247

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPFER GAS WELL

NGPA Section 108

	DESIGNATED AGENT William C. Char	lton
	ADDRESS P. O. Box 1473	
WELL OPERATOR Industrial Con Con-	Charleston, WV	25325
WELL OPERATOR Industrial Gas Corporation	LOCATION: Elevation 907.57	
ADDRESS P. O. Box 1473 Charleston, WV 25325	WatershedNot Available	
GAS PURCHASER *	Dist. Butler county Wayne	Quad. Louisa
ADDRESS	Gas Purchase Contract No.*	
ADVIESS.	Meter Chart Code R0424	
	Date of Contract *	
* * * * * * * * * *	*See FERC-121 - Adde	

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous 24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period the well has been in production. Include a complete list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

(See Attachment)

List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determination of eligibility (including production records, B&O Tax Records and royalty payment records) and indicate the location of such records:

All records required to determine production by meter stations are maintained in Charleston, West Virginia.

B&O Tax Records are located in Charleston, West Virginia, our Boston, Massachusetts office and the Houston, Texas

Royalty payment instructions are located in Charleston, West Virginia office and Houston, Texas office.

FORM IV-56WC (Reverse) [12-78]

Describe the search made of any records listed above:

I have made a diligent search of the production records located in Charleston, West Virginia. They were the records utilized in making the determination herein.

Are you aware of any other information which would tend to be inconsistent with the information specified above? Yes No_X . If yes, indicate the type and source of the information.

AFFIDAVIT

I. Lawrence B. Mentzer , having been first sworn according to law, state that I have caused to be made a diligent search of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information knowledge and belief, the well for which this certification is sought qualifies as a stripper well.

Za 75. 7.7.f

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,

COUNTY OF Kanawha . TO WIT:

I. Charlotte I. Mathews, a Notary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid, do certify that Lawrence B. Mentzer whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date the 28 day of February, 19 79, has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aforesaid.

Given under my hand and official seal this 28 day of February, 19 79.

My term of office expires on the 5th day of December, 1985.

08/25/2023

Charlotte & Mathews

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

FORM IV-48WC		STATE OF WEST	VIRGINIA	Date	February 28 , 1979
[12-73]	DEPARTME	NT OF MINES, O	IL AND GAS DIVISIO		ator's No. 2-1077
					Well 47 - 099 - 1247 State County Permit
	STATE A	PPLICATION FOR	WELL CLASSIFICATI	ON Prev	ious File No. NA
WELL OPERATOR IT	ndustrial Gas Co	rporation	DESIGNATED AGEN	_T William	C. Charlton
ADDRESS P. O. Charle	Box 1473 eston, W. Va. 2	5 3 2 5	ADDRESS P. Char		73 7. Va. 25325
Gas Purchase Con	STREET STREET, THE	and I	Month, day a	nd vear)	-
Meter Chart Code	R0424	· ·	(nonen, day a	ild year)	
Name of First Pu	rchaser				-
	And the second s	(Street or	O. Box)		-
	(City)	(Sta	ace)	(Zip Code	7
FERC Seller Code	009283		FERC Buyer Code		1
TYPE OF DETERMIN	ATION BEING SOUGHT:		108		NΔ
(2) Determi	determination (See nation that increase y technology.		Section of MGPA		Caregory Code
(3) Determi	nation of a seasonal	ly affected wel	u. William C. Cha	rlton	Division Counsel
(*See FERC-12)	l Addendum "A")		Name (Print) Signature	7 .7 /	with
			P. O. Box 147	3	
			Charleston, W	. Va. 253	325 ip Code)
			(304) 342-8166 Area Phone		
(Certificate of	Proof of Service to	Purchaser)	Code	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
See Separat	te Certificate A	ttached			
(All of the abov	e to be completed by	the Operator/A	applicant)		
(To be completed purchaser, if kn	by Jurisdictional Aown).	gency. Execute	ed copy to be retu	rned to Ope	rator/Applicant and
(NCPA): Lorf	the requirements of	Section	under the	e Natural G. sult of enh	ion of the above described as Policy Act of 1978, anced recovery technology well under Section 108 of (NGP)
All in the office of th be heard, there w	terested parties are e Oil and Gas Divisi ill be a public hear	hereby notified on in Charlesto ing, if request	ed that on the on, West Virginia, ed, or if objecti	_ day of or as soon on is filed	thereafter as it may
	pplication is assign	-	•		
entitled to cert	al evidence will be	under the Nati	ral Gas Policy Ac	t (NGPA).	is not A review of this evidence ring or as soon thereafter
Unless days, a hearing go to determinat	will not be held exc	ly filed or a rept on ex parte	request for a hear motion of the de	ing is made partment and	within fifteen (15) d the matter will
		ţ	JEST VIRGINIA DEPA	RTMENT OF M	INES
				The to	1º 143
FEB 28	8 19 7 9		-	Dir	ector

Ву____

Title .____

Date received by Jurisdictional Agency 08/25/2023

REPORT HO. CCAICIFI PC 00002 CURRENT DATE - 2/28/79 REPORT DATE - 2/28/79 TOTALS 365 922 SYO OIL 29 88 SHUT-IN PRESSURE 76 42 ANHIUAL REPORT OF MONTHLY PRODUCTIOH-197A
GAS VOLUMES IN MFC 2 14.73
OIL IN DARRELLS 2 60 DEGREES
170R ' Industrial Gas Corporation' 18 AVG. FLOW PRESSURE 24 96 28 28 COUNTY! Wayne OPERATOR 1 92 80 31 2-1077 74 27 API 47-099-01247 I L. Huff 105 34 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA SENATINENT - MINES DIVISION - OIL AND GAS 102 30 DAYS OHLINE IV-39-WC GAS MFC OIL BBL

TOTALS	766		364
	OAS	710	
NA	48		29
	35		28
SHUT-IN PRESSURE	51	0 -	28
34 5	70	- 5	35
ESSURE	38	A	29
AVG. FLOW PRESSURE	37	-	32
AVG.	99	·	30
	71	Σ	32
	70	- Y	30
	85	E	28
	92	1	28
	103	-1	35
	GAS MFC	016 886	DAYS OHLINE

SUMMARIZATION SCHEDULE Section 271, 804 (b)

In accordance with Section 271,804(b) please list all other wells which are to be used in determining this well classification under Part 271 Subpart H.

08/25/2023

API NUMBERS 47-099-1143

1977

1978

